

ગ્રામીન મુખ્ય (GMBN) પીટીઓ અને ગ્રામીન
ગ્રામી-કે. કે. ગ્રામી કે. એન. એન. એન. એન.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 4-9 SBD/2019-20

DIVISION

Executive Engin

RMD Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

(395)

Block - Subp

(Smt. Usavalli Devi)

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 > clearing and grubbing road 12' x 6' by machine road - - do - - do Qty v. 1/2 TMB					
p - (2) =					Qty = 0.2796 Hap
p - (10) =					Qty = 0.1806 Hap
					Qty = 0.4596 Hap
Qty 49739.97/Hap					
- 1/2					22860.6
2/3 > Excavation of road 12' x 6' x 1' soil cutting material - do - - do Qty v. 1/2 TMB p - (2)					
Qty =					52.50 m ³
Qty 81.20/m ³ - 1/2					4263.6
3/4 > Const. of embankment with upper layer material - - do - - do road 100 m					
Qty v. 1/2 TMB p - (13)					
Qty =					1298.80 m ³
Qty 142.62/m ³ - 1/2					185246.6

Continuation

1/2 212369.6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/5 Const of 80 grade dry earth shoulder with upper metered — — — — —					
dry wide TMB —					
p = (9) $Q_{Ay} = 616.50 m^3$					
p = (14) $Q_{Ay} = 247.91 m^3$					
$Q_{Ay} = 864.41 m^3$					
exp 189.39/m ³					
— Rp 163 751.00					

5/6 Const of 45B 80 grade dry from dry deep gravel — — — — —					
dry wide TMB — (5)					
$Q_{Ay} = 513.70 m^3$					
exp 3113.05 — Rp 1599174.00					

6/7 boundary laying spray comp compact of 45B 80 — — — — —					
dry wide TMB p = (11)					
item (2) $Q_{Ay} = 215.80 m^3$					
exp 3788.74/m ³ — Rp 817178.00					

Continuation

Rp 2792432.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 > providing and applying					
8 Primer coat with					
Bitumen (SS-P) - do - 25					
Qty with TMBP (12)					
Qty = 2877.30 m ²					
Rate 51.88/m ²					
— LP 149274.00					
8 > providing and applying					
9 Jack coat (SS-P) with					
Bitumen emulsion					
— do - 25					
Qty with TMBP (12)					
Qty = 2877.30 m ²					
Rate 17.41/m ²					
— LP 50094.00					
9 > providing Reging and					
10 rolling of 4% sand					
prime surface - do					
— do					
Qty with TMBP (12)					
Qty = 2877.30 m ²					
Rate 240.89/m ²					
— LP 693113.00					
— LP 3684913.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 > Reinforced Cement					
11 > concrete MIS grade					
kilometer - - - - -					
Qty vide TMB A (14)					
(i) 1st floor = 2 No.					
Qty 2608.97/m					
— 1/2					5218.6
(ii) 2nd floor = 3 No.					
Qty 705.87/m					
— 1/2					2118.6
11 > Reinforced Cement					
12 > concrete MIS grade					
boundary pillar - - -					
- - - - -					
Qty vide TMB A (15)					
Qty = 20 No.					
Qty 546.17/each					
— 1/2					10923.6
12 > Painting and drying					
13 > of Red ochre					
concrete from Boat					
- - - - -					
Qty vide TMB A (16)					
(i) Bottom concrete = 4 No					
Qty 5658.26/each					
— 1/2					22633.6

Continuation

3725805.6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 (ii) 900 on steel plate					
not higher = 2 ft.					
Qty 6457.78/ea					
— Rp 12915.0					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm					
rectangle = 2 ft.					
Qty 5583.13/ea					
— Rp 11008.0					
13 > 14					
providing soil/roofs					
up for the road					
width — also —					
Qty with TMB P (15)					
Qty = 153.00 m ²					
Qty 850.93/m ²					
— Rp 153130192.00					
14 > 15					
planting of tree					
by road side in					
0.60m deep — 1.00					
Qty with TMB P (15)					
Qty = 50 No.					
Qty 817.41/ea					
— Rp 40870.0					
14 3890788.0					
Rp 3920788.0					

	City vide TMB - P(15)	
	Cpy = 5 PA	
	Off 11889.12 / 100	
	— RP 59446.00	
	1P 3983829.00	
	less 10% below Rs 398383.00	
	As per A88. (-)	
	Rp 3585446.00	
	Reserve pay meet (-) 2399929.00	
	Rp 1185517.00	
	Pay Rp 1185517.00	
	Paid 15/11/24	
	Bruin 15/11/24	
	MZ C.B.P.	
	Continuation Retina 04.01.2024	